DR.S.M.C.S.I.MEDICAL COLLEGE, KARAKONAM

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNEACOLOGY

Lecture class 2016 Addl - IX™ Semester

Month of July 2021

Tuesday 1.40 —2.35 pm
Wednesday  1.40—3.30 pm
Thursday 2.35 —3.30 pm
Date Day d Topics Faculty
06/07/2021 | Tuesday Fibroid Uterus - Investigations & Management Dr Adaline Thangam
07/07/2021 | Wednesday | Secondary Amenorrhoea Dr Usha Christopher
08/07/2021 | Thursday AUB - Definition, Classification, Clinical Features Dr Anju Alex
13/07/2021 | Tuesday Development of Uterus, vagina and anomalies Dr Idayavani
14/07/2021 | Wednesday | Infertility- Types, Definitions, Causes Dr Noble
15/07/2021 | Thursday Infertility - Investigations Dr Adlin Rose
20/07/2021 | Tuesday Genital Fistulas Dr Adaline Thangam
21/07/2021 | Wednesday | ART Dr Usha Christopher
22/07/2021 | Thursday Pelvic Inflammatory Dr Amrita
27/07/2021 | Tuesday Genital TB Dr Anju Alex ..
28/07/2021 | Wednesday | Prolapse Uterus Dr Usha Christopher
29/07/2021 | Thursday Screening of Ca cervix Dr Adaline Thangam
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DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY

2016 Addl. Batch — IX™ Semester Clinical Posting —09/06/2021 to 07/07/2021

Date Day Topics Lecturer
01/07/2021 | Thursday Ovarian cyst Dr Amrita
02/07/2021 | Friday PCOD Dr Adlin Rose
03/07/2021 | Saturday Abnormal vaginal discharge Dr Adaline Thanagam
05/07/2021 | Monday Primary infertility Dr Noble
06/07/2021 | Tuesday Secondary infertility Dr Anju Alex
07/07/2021 | Wednesday | End Posting

2019 Reg.Batch CBME - Phase II Block 1 Postings
Time - 9 AM - 10 AM
Date Days Topics Lecturer

19/07/2021 | Monday Diagnosis of pregnancy Dr Amrita
22/07/2021 | Thursday Pelvis fetal skull Dr Idayavani
23/07/2021 | Friday Obs history taking Dr Sreelakshmi
26/07/2021 | Monday Heamatological & CVS chainges Dr Alina
27/07/2021 | Tuesday Preconceptional Care Dr Adlin Rose
28/07/2021 | Wednesday | Reproductive system anatomy Dr Amrita
29/07/2021 | Thursday Stages of labour Dr Noble
30/07/2021 | Friday True and false labour & management of Ist stage Dr Idayavani
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